## ARKANSAS SENATE

## 88th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2011 Amendment Form

JBC 03/09/11 (2)

## Subtitle of Senate Bill No. 266

## Amendment No. 1 to Senate Bill No. 266

Amend Senate Bill No. 266 as originally introduced:

Page 2, delete line 30 in its entirety

AND

Page 2, line 32, delete "3" and substitute "2"

AND

Page 2, line 34, delete "9" and substitute "1"

AND

Page 3, line 7, delete "44" and substitute "42"

AND

Page 3, line 8, delete "80" and substitute "76"

AND

Page 3, line 9, delete "205" and substitute "188"

AND

Appropriately renumber the Item No.'s in SECTION 1.

